MTEL105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 43 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

MTEL108 TH 28 30 10 23 12 26 125 -- 79 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 79 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 451/675 (Four hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 66.81% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur